Laser measuring tools & instruments
SWISS BRAND
Passion For Invention,
Precision, Reliability
Manufacturing Footprint
ASIC CHIP ASIC CHIPDISTANCE
0.3-40 m
1-135 ft

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
600MM (24'') ANTI SHOCK SPIRIT LEVEL WITH MAGNET PAS600M
900MM (36'') ANTI SHOCK SPIRIT LEVEL WITH MAGNET PAS900M
1200MM (48") ANTI SHOCK SPIRIT LEVEL WITH MAGNET PAS1200M
1800MM (72'') ANTI SHOCK SPIRIT LEVEL                                 PAS1800
MULTI TORPEDO LASER
LEVEL P1P30
•
•
•
•
•
•
Specifications
•
•
•
•
•
•
600MM (24'') SHOCK RESISTANT BOX BEAM LEVEL WITH MAGNET      PSR600M
900MM (36'') SHOCK RESISTANT BOX BEAM LEVEL WITH MAGNET      PSR900M
1200MM (48") SHOCK RESISTANT BOX BEAM LEVEL WITH MAGNET    PSR1200M
1800MM (72'') SHOCK RESISTANT BOX BEAM LEVEL                           PSR1800 Passion for help
Designed & Engineered
Reliable & Better 7170
Designed & Engineered
in Switzerland